
—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 20,1978

Hunter’s
Auction
May 15,1978

Rising Sun, Md.

Carlisle
Auction
Carlisle,Pa.
May 16,1978

Leesport
Auction
Leesport, Pa.
May 17,1978

FEEDER HEIFERS:
High Choice and Prime
48.50- Good to Choice
46.50- Holstein Heifers
58.50-

CATTLE 247. Compared
with last Tuesday’s market;
Choice slaughter steers
53.75-57.00, Good 48.50-54.00,
Standard 47.75-49.00, Utility
42.0047.00. Good slaughter
heifers 47.50-52.25, Standard
45.00-48.25, Utility 40.00-
45.50. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 43.35-44.85,
individual at 47.50, Cutters
42.0043.75, Canner and Low
Cutter 38.7543.00, Shells
down to 37.00. Good
slaughter bullocks 49.75-
53.10,Standard 44.5047.60.

BULLS; 900-1260 lb. 32.00-
44.00; 1750lb. 46.25.

COWS: High Choice to
Prime 42.75-44.25; Good to
Standard 49.25-42.50; Utility
38.75-440.00; Cutters 37.50-
39.00; Canners 32.50-36.25.

CALVES; Prime 180-240
lb. 79.00-82.00; High to
Choice 140-180 lb. 67.00-72.00;
Good to Choice 120-140 lb.
65.00- Standard to Good
90-110 lb. 58.00-70.00; Utility
7045 lb. 38.00-46.00, few
51.00- Low Utility 65-75
lb. 32.00-38.00.

CALVES 147. Choice
yealers 68.50-86.00, Standard
and Good 110-130 lbs. 55.00-
70.50,90-110 lbs. 34.0045.00.

HOGS 355. US No. 1-2 200-
230 lbs. barrows and gilts
51.75-52.25, No. 1-3 195-250
lbs. 48.00-52.00, No. 2-3 210-
250 lbs. 44.2547.50. US No. 1-3
300-500 lbs. sows 42.0044.85,
No. 2-3 300-550 lbs. 37.00-
38.50. Boars at 35.00.

FEEDER PIGS 236. US
No. 1-3 2540 lbs. feeder pigs
23.00-34.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-70 lbs. 45.2058.00 per
head.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lb.
$25 to $32 by hd.; 45-50 lb. $42
to $49 by hd.

SOWS: 32.00-36.00.
BOARS; 38.00-34.00.
SHEEP: 50-70 lb. 72.00-

80.00; 75-90 lb. 68.00-76.00.

G & MLivestock
Market

Duncanville, Pa.
May 15,1978 SHEEP 6. Not enough of

any one grade to establish a
market.Market higher than last

week’s market.
Dairy cows: 390-780.
Steers: Good to choice

48.50-53.10; standardto good
44.0048.50.

Lancaster
Feeder Cattle

Heifers: Good to Choice
48.50-51.00; Standard to good
40.0048.50.

Lancaster, Pa.
Friday, May 12,1978

Feeder Cattle
312

1085
723

Feeder Steers: Good to
Choice, 300 to 500 lbs. 52.00-
56.00; 500 to 700 lbs. 46.00-
52.00; standard to good, 300
to 500 lbs. 46.00-52.00; 500 to
700 lbs. 44.00-49.00.

Bulls: 1000 to 1590 lbs.
46.00-51.20.

Today
Last Friday
Last Year

TREND: Hardly enough
on offer for a market test,
few lots feeder steers 50-1.00
higher, although bulk of
supply sold in lots of three or
less.

Cows: High choice to
prune 41.50-45.50; good to
standard 38.00-41.00; cutters
34.00-38.00; earners down to
30.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Load
Choice 610 lb. 62.60; couple
lots mixed Good and Choice
765-1000 lb. 53.85-54.75.Calves: High choice 85.00-

90.00; good to choice 65.00-
80.00; standardto good50.00-
65.00; utility 30.00-50.00;
farm calves, bulls 70.00-
78.00; farm calves, heifers
75.00-85.00.

FEEDER ,HEIFERS:
Couple lots Choice 435-645 lb.
46.5048.60.

Hogs: 200 to 240 lbs. 51.60-
52.10; 190 to 270 lbs. 48.60-
51.00.

Sows: 38.00-45.50.
Boars: 28.00-34.50.
Pigs: 25 to 40 lbs. 32.00-

52.00.
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Sheep: 80 to 94 lbs. 65.00-
69.00; yearlings 28.00-43.00. Jom your fellow pork

producers in supporting
pork promotion and pro-
ductionresearch tokeep
hogs a profitable farm
enterprise. Tell your
market or buyer that
you want 10 cents per
market hog or 5 cents
per feeder pig deducted
to support these pro-
grams Most markets
and buyers will
cooperate fully ifyou let
them know.

The PPPC was form-
ed and is funded and
directed by producers
There is no Government
Agency involved

Special
Market
Madison, Va.
May 13,1978

Special Slaughter
CattleSale

There were 217 head sold.
AH cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’s Division of Markets,
Livestock Section on USDA
standards and sold by the
hundredweight

STEERS: Choice 947-1050
53 00-55 00, 1050-1200 lbs
53 00-56 10 Single 52.25-
55 50 Good 890-1000 lbs
50 00-53 25, 1000-1200 lbs
51 00-52 50 Single 47 00-53 00

For more informa-
tion, contact:
HERBERT SCHICK,

Secretary-Treasurer
Kutztown, R.D. 2,PaHEIFERS Choice 885-

1050 lbs 48 00-53.00 Single
45.00-51 00 Good Mostly

19530
Phone 215-285-6519

Livestock market an

CATTLE 321. Supply in-
cluded 69 head feeder cattle.
Compared with last Wed-
nesday’s market, slaughter
steers mostly steady to $1
higher. Slaughter cows
steady to $1 higher. Few
High Choice & Prime No. 3-4
1060-1180 lbs. slaughter
steers 57.60-59.75, Choice No.
2-4 950-1245 lbs. 54.00-57.10,
few to 58.00, Good 51.00-54.00,
Good & Choice holsteins
49.25-52.85, few to 55.00,
Standard 47.75-50.50. Choice
slaughter heifers 51.00-54.10,
oneat 54.85, Good 48.00-51.25,
Standard 43.7547.25, few
Utility 40.0042.75. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows
41.8543.50, few to 44.10,
Cutters 39.2541.25, few to
42.75, Canner & Low Cutter
37.00- few Shells down
to 32.25. Choice slaugher
bullocks 50.00-52.75, Good
48.00- few Standard
46.75-50.00, few Utility 43.00-
44.00. Yield Grade #1 1190-
1900 lbs. slaugher bulls 47.60-.
51.00, one at 52.00; couple
yield grade #2 1330 and 1350

Extra HAY AUCTION
Every MONDAY

at 12 Noon

Located 1 mile South of Gap
on East side ofRt. 41.

Plenty of Parking

lbs. 46.35 and 49.75. Few
Medium & Good 400-800 lbs.
feeder steers 49.00-59.00, few
Good & Choice to 63.00;
Medium & Good 300-800 lbs.
feeder heifers 42.50-50.00;
Medium & Good 400800 lbs.
feeder bulls40.0047.00.

CALVES 193. Vealers
grading Good & Choice $1 to
$3 lower; Standard &' Low
Good Mostly $2 higher. Few
Prime vealers 87.00-96.50,
Choice 79.0088.00, Good
68 00-79.00, Standard & Good
100-135 lbs. 69.50-74.50,90-110
lbs. 65.00-70.50, 65-90 lbs.
55.0065.00, few Utility 60-95
lbs. 25.00-50.00.Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
65.00-78.50; holstein heifers
90-120 lbs. 58.0080.00.

sales cwt. US No. 18 2085
lbs. feeder pigs 144.00-165.00,
No. 18 35-50 IbSj 106.00-
140.00, No. 1-3 50-105 lbs.
50.00-91.00 cwt.

SHEEP 47. Choice 30-100
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
80.00-92.00, one at 97.00, Good
35-105 lbs. 60.00-80.00.
Slaughter ewes 15.00-25.00,
one at 39.00.

HOGS 306. Barrows & gilts
mostly 75 cents to $1.25
higher. US No. 1-2 200-235
lbs. barrows & gilts 52.10-
52.50, lot 52.75, No. 18 200-250
lbs. 51.0082.00, No. 28 195-
250 lbs. 50.2581.50, No. 24
265885 lbs. 47.0080.00, No. 1-
3 155-195 lbs. 43.0048.85.
Sows strong to $2higher. US
No. 1-3 315835 lbs. sows
43.2545.00, one at 46.75, No.
28 370895 lbs. 38.0044.50.
Boars 29.0082.25, few light
weights 32.7587.50.

FEEDER PIGS 247. AH

I NOTICE i

Commission rates & so forth
same as Wednesday Sale.

Phone 717-442-9221 Mondays.

Belleville
Auction
Belleville, Pa.
May 17,1978

CATTLE 133. Compared
with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter cows
mostly $1.50-$3 higher. Few
Standard slaughter steers
45.8549.10. Few Standard
slaughter heifers 43.8545.75.
Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 40.5045.50,
couple to 46.85, Cutters 38.35-
42.50, Canner and Low
Cutter 36.00-36.85, few Shells
down to 32.10. Few Yield
Grade No. 1, 1250-1700 lbs.
slaughter bulls 43.3549.50.
Few Medium and Good 400-

HAY, STRAW & EAR CORN SALE
Every Wednesday at 12 Noon

At David Good's Farm Equipment Sale
North Maple Ave., Leola, PA

HARVEYZ. MARTIN
Home Phone 215-445-5303- We Buy On Orders

Bus. Phone Wed. Only717-656-7270
We also buy hay and straw privately.

▲ ♦

auction news
600 lbs. feeder heifers 42.00-
46.50, one at49.50.

CALVES 147. Vealers
grading Choice $3-$4 higher.
Few Prime vealers 90.50-
92.50, Choice 79.00-89.00, few
Good 70.00-77.00, Standard
and Good 90-110 lbs. 65.00-
70.00, few 70-85 lbs. 52.00-
62.00. Farm Calves: Holstein
bulls 90-120 lbs. 65.00-84.50;
Holstein heifers 80-125 lbs.
70.00-95.00.

HOGS 251. Barrows and
gilts $2.25 higher. US No. 1-2
200-235 lbs. barrows andgilts
51.50-52.70, No. 1-3 195-245
lbs. 49.20-50.40, few lots No.
2-3 250-280 lbs. 46.5049.00.
Few US No. 1-3 300-350 lbs.
sows 41.0042.50. Few Boars
32.0041.50.

FEEDER PIGS 254. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs**
37.00-50.00 per head, No.
40-60 lbs. 51.00-65.00 per
head.

SHEEP 35. Choice 50-80
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
66.50-73.00, individual 25 lbs.
at 122.00, Good 35-60 lbs.
62.00-68.50. Few Slaughter
ewes 23.00-34.00.

WORLD FAMOUS TIPP
Feed Additives

Also Available in
Canada and Japan

WORDS OF USERS:
“TIPP 333 saves enough feed to pay for itself,” Harold
Clark, Millersburg, Indiana, 55 years m the Draft Horse
business
“I have had registered Belgians for over 52 years We have
tried about all kinds of feed additives Now we feed only
TIPP 333 We like it best,” Chas B. Orndorff, Waynesburg,
Pa.

“A friend told me about TIPP I couldn't believe 333 could
possibly be that good l Now, after 2 years I'm a believer,”
Bob Ayers, Pike, New York, Belgians and Pacers
“TIPP is the finest product of its kind available today,”
Anne and Henry T. Harper 111, Orwell, Vermont, imported
Belgians
“Visitors think I’m a heavy feeder seeing the condition of
my registered Belgians Actually I feed very little with
TIPP,” Wm. J. Yoder, LaGrange, Indiana.

WORLD FAMOUS TIPP 333
HORSE FEED ADDITIVE

5 lb. jar $8.00; 10 lb. pail $15.00;
30 lb. pail $36.00

DEALERS WANTED
"Our cows eat less feed and do better We like TIPP 101
cattle”, Dan J. Troyer, Mercer, Pa

TIPP 101 CATTLE (Dairy and Beef)
10 lb. pail (800 servings) $28.00;

25 lb. pail(2000 servings) $60.00
UPS Paid in U S , Parcel Post in Canada

Dr. Al E. Rutledge, Consulting Nutritionist
FREE-FREE-FREE

Ifyou did not geta free sample,
send tills ad and $2.00 handling cost for

2 weeks supply for 1 horse; 40 days supplyfor 1cow

TO: LOCAL DEALER:
PAUL DICKEY AMOS N. STOLTZFUS
P.0.80x 22032 2849A, Lincoln Hwy., E

Cleveland, Ohio44122 Ronks, Pa. 17572

AGRI PRODUCTS, Inc.
Phone (216) 831-8590 collect
(18 wonderful years in business)
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